Coolwerld Rentals

Climate control / Airhandlers

Optional accessories LU0O2

.%\-

Extention power c-
ables

Airhandler LUO2

Stylish low-noise water-cooled ventilation unit with a 12 kW
cooling capacity, fitted with a 3-step fan. The unit is ready

for use and easy to install with its quick-connectors.

Technical specifications LU02

Cooling capacity
Current (nominal)
Capacity steps
Max. air flow
Power connection
Voltage
Recommended fuses
Phases

Water connection
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Sound level (at 10 m)

20

21

3

2040
230V
230

6
1+N+E
GEKA 17?
535

685
2130

90

38
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