Coolwerld Rentals

Climate control / Airhandlers





Airhandler LU02

Stylish low-noise water-cooled ventilation unit with a 12 kW cooling capacity, fitted with a 3-step fan. The unit is ready for use and easy to install with its quick-connectors.

Optional accessories LU02



Extention power cables

Technical specifications LU02

Cooling capacity	20	kW
Current (nominal)	2.1	А
Capacity steps	3	
Max. air flow	2040	m³/h
Power connection	230V	
Voltage	230	V
Recommended fuses	6	А
Phases	1 + N + E	
Water connection	GEKA 1?	
Length	535	mm
Width	685	mm
Height	2130	mm
Weight	90	kg
Sound level (at 10 m)	38	dB(A)